Page 1 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Project Name
catalog No.
tyPe
Note
Date

RHX-150/850
RHX-200/850
oRdeRIng InFoRMAtIon
Sample Number: RHX-150/850
RhX
series
RHX - LED IP Rated
High Bay
Form Factor
100 - 100W
150 - 150W
200 - 200W
240 - 240W
cRI
8 - 80+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V Continuous
Dimming
Beam Angle
(Blank) - 110º
B90- 90º
cct
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Controls
MMs - Integrated step dimming
Microwave occupancy sensor
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
8 50
options
(Blank) (Blank) (Blank)150
Page 2 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Power Factor > 0.95
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy > 130 LPW
Controls/ Dimming Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
CRI 80+, R9 > 0
CCT 4000K and 5000K
Operating Temp. -4 to +122Fº (-20 to +55Cº)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
PeRFoRMAnce
sUMMARy
RhX series
eneRgy PeRFoRMAnce dAtA
dIMensIon
PhysIcAl PARAMeteRs
RHX-100
Aluminium Reflector Cone PC Reflector ConeHook Mounting Pendant Mounting
RHX-150 RHX-200 & 240
Part No. Rated Wattage
(W)